
Verification of claims of M/s. Virgo Marine Shipyards Private Limited
List of Creditors as on Insolvency Commencement Date - 21.01.2020

Sr. No. Name of the Operational Creditor

Amount Claimed 
by Creditor (in 
Rs.)

Claim 
Submitted on 

Verification of claim 
by IRP (within 7 days 
of receipt) Claim Admitted Type of Creditor Remark

1
Franco India

94,960,000.00    15.03.2020 18.03.2020 94,960,000.00      Operation Creditor 
claim as on 
21.01.2020

2
Payal Maheshwari

180,000.00          04.02.2020 10.02.2020 -                          
Not submitted full 
details

claim as on 
31.03.2019

3
Ashish Maheshwari & Associates

760,548.00          04.02.2020 10.02.2020 -                          
Not submitted full 
details

claim as on 
31.03.2019

Total (B) 95,900,548.00    94,960,000.00      


